13. - 15. April 2013

2013 Australian Multi Class Age Championships
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Event-No. 32
Boys 50m Breaststroke

17/18 Boys

Jesse Aungles
Matthew Ward
Hayden McGuigan
James Tien Yu Wong
Joshua Alford
Joshua McErlean
Liam Smith

NouokrwdhpE

1995(SB7)
1996(SB9)
1996(SB8)
1994(SB8)
1995(SB14)
1996(SB8)
1994(SB8)

Marion

GT Aquatics
Mornington Peninsula
Norwood

Cooma

Rocky City

Swan Hills

00:41.99
00:34.61
00:38.62
00:40.88
00:39.41
00:41.31
00:49.71

668
598
546
461
454
446
256
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